Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

Samstag

Sonntag

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

KiGa: Sport
8:45-12:15

St. Kilian Schule: Sport
8:00-9:30

St. Kilian Schule: Sport
10:00-12:15

St. Kilian Schule: Sport

10:00-12:15

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

St. Kilian Schule: Sport
14:30 - 16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

SVB: Kinderturnen (3-
7) 17:15-18:15

SVB: Mutter-Kind
turnen 16:30-17:30

18:30

SVB: Kinderturnen
(7-12) 17:30-18:30

19:00

19:30

SVB: Pilates
18:30-19:30

20:00

20:30

SVB: Senioren-turnen
19:45-20:35

SVB: Damengym-
nastik 19:00-20:00

SVB: Yoga 19:004

20:00

SVB: Volkerball 19:00-
20:00

21:00

21:30

22:00

Bischbrunn Sommer 01.03.-31.10.




